SECURITIES (DfSCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES ' ’ PRINTED : 05/01/95

PAGE : 1 -
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS® NOTIFICATIOKS REPORT

STOCK NAME : CIG-WH Int*l (0621)
Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason Present Bal. (¥%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jdointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (%)
CHAN MO YAN 18712795 2 76,818,000¢38.41) 0¢ 0.00) TOTAL SUCCESS MORLDWIDE- (38.41)

LID
FAR EAST EXPRESS HOLDIN-  18/12/686 2 23,808,750¢11.90) 0¢ 0.00)
G5 LIMITED
GLADO DEVELOPMENT LIMIT-  18/12/95 2 45,000,000(22.50) 0( 0.00)
ED ’
NG TAT LEUNG GEORGE 18712795 2 76,818,000(38.41) 0¢ 0.00) TOTAL SUCCESS MORLDWIDE- (3B.41)

LID
NG YAT MING 18712495 2 2%,808,750¢11.90) 0¢ 0.00) FAR EAST EXPRESS HOLDIN- (11.90)

GS LTD
TOTAL SUCCESS WORLDWIDE- 18712795 2 76,818,000(38.41) 0( 0,00)

LIMITED

STOCK NAME : CITIC Pacific (0267)
Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) share Jointly Held (%) Corporate interest (%) Family Interest (%)
LIU TAL FUNG 03701796 102,124,700¢ 5.07) 102,159,700¢ 5.07)
STOCK NAME : China Merchants (0133)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
CHINA KERCHANTS HOLDING-  29/12/95 1,3 ' 15,940,000016.74) 10,490,000(11.22)
S (HONG KONG) COMPANY L-
[MITED
CHINA MERCHANTS HOLDING-  29/12/19 1,3,4 18,550,000¢19.48) 12,440,000¢13.06) CHINA MERCHANTS HOLDING- (16.764)

S COMPANY LIMITED § (HK) CO LTD




STGCK HAME : China Merchants

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
CHINA MERCHANTS HOLDING- 29712719
S COMPANY LINMITED

CHINA MERCHANTS STEAM N- 29/12/95
AVIGATION COMPANY LIMIT-

ED

STOCK NAME : Chinese Est H

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
CREDIT SUISSE FIDES TRU- 02/01/96

ST LIMITED

STOCK NAME : Cross-Harbour Tunnel

Mame of Sub. Sharcholder Date
tniEw Lkt 2nizes
STOCK NAME : Founder (HK)

Hame of Sub. Shareholder bate
- 21712195
PEKING UNIVERSITY FOUND- 21/12/95

£R GROUP CORPORATLION

(0133)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
1,3,4 18,550,000¢19.48}
1,3,6 18,550,000¢19.48)

(0127}

Reason Present Bal. (X}

1,3,4 875,100,571¢55.31
(0032}

Reason Fresent Bal, (%)

3 30,945,655(16.15)
(0418)

Reason Present Bal, (X}

2 278,125,000(55.63)
2 278,125,00€(55.63)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMHARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' MOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (¥)

12,440,000(13.06)

12,440,000¢13.06)

Previous Bal. (%}

85¢6,888,000¢(54.15)

Previous Bal. (%)

29,430,789¢15.36)

Previous Bal. (%)

0¢ 0.00)

share Jointly Held (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Share Jointly Hetd (%)

Corporate Intcrest (X)

AR R R I

HONG KONG WILLIAM INVES- ¢ 2.74)
THENT €O LTD

CHINA MERCHANTS HOLDING- (16.74)
S (HK) €O LTD

HONG XONG UILLIAM {KvES- ¢ 2.74)
TMENT CO LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

GOLDEN GAME OVERSEAS LT- (55.31)
0

Corporate Interest (%)

Cerporate Interest (%)

PEKING UNIVERSITY FOUND- (55.63)

ER' GROUP CORP
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Family Interest (%)

Sescstemresncranrrsrnansuannrnan

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)




STOCK NAME : Group Sense

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
a0 HUL KA AL VIVIAN 0771075
TAH WAI HO SAHSON 07/710/94
TAM WAl TONG THOMAS 07/10/94
STOCK NAME : HWwa Kay Thai H

Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date
s crows swan 03701796
STOCK NAME : Mci Ah Inttl

Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date
KO HSING HOLDINGS LK1~ 02701796
TED

L1 KUOQ HSING 02/81/796
STOCK NAME : Pacific Andes

Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date
5. HONG INVESTHENT (B 03/01/96
Vi) LIMITED

NG SWEE HONG 03/01/96

{0601} N1

Reason Present Bal. (%)

1,3,5 537,627,118

13,5 537,627,118

1,3,5 537,627,118
(0155)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
V55 0868052901060

(0391)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
. 171,560, 000(62.01)
1 190,310,000¢68.79)

(1174)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
P 252,968, 000057.78)
1,3 232,968,000¢57.78)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT °

Previous Bal, (%)

520,000,000

520,000,000

520,000,000

Previous Bal. (%)

106,948,329¢10.66)

Previous Bal. (%)

170,912,000¢61.77)

189,662,000(68.55)

Previous Bal. (%)

231,5%90,000¢57.44)

231,590,000¢57.44)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

share Jointly Keld (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

EARNMILL HOLDINGS LTD

EARNMILL HOLDENGS LTD

EARKMILL HOLDINGS LTD

Corporate interest (%)

FLYIHG ELEPHANY INVESTM- ¢ 0.94)
ENT CO LTD

Corporate Interest (X%)

KUO HSING HOLDINGS LD  (62.01}

Corporate Interest (X)

N.S. HONG INVESTMENT (8- (57.78)
Vi) LTD
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Family Interest (%)

..................... P

family Interest (%)

AHGCHALEE KANJANAPAS ¢ 0.40)

Family Interest (%)

L1 PIK LIN { 6.78)

family Interest (%)




STOCK NAME : Peace Mark
Hame of Sub, Sharcholder

ECO-HARU MFR HOLDINGS L-
IMITED

EGANA INTERNATIONAL (HO-
LDINGS) LIMITED

EGANA INVESTMENTS (PACI-
FIC) LIMITED

GLORIDUS CONCEPT LIMITE-
D

WINDSDALE COMPANY LIMIT-
ED

STOCK NAME : Pearl Oriental
CHARCON ASSETS LIMITED

WONG YUK KUAN
STOCK NAME : Samson Paper

Nzme of Sub. Shareholder

BARCLAYS PRIVATE BANK &-
TRUST LIMITED

28/12/95

28412795

28/12/95

28/12/95

28/12/95

28/12/95

29712495

bate

01/12/95

(0304)

Reason Present Bal, (%)
2,6 231,690,968 .
2,6 231,690,968
2,4 231,688,968
2 231,688,968
1.7 38,311,032

(0988)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
i,6 983,808,804¢70.59)
1,5,6 983,808,804(70.59)

(07313

Reason Present Bal. (%)

P4 277,600,000¢69,40)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSYANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS® NHOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

270,000,000

Previous Bal. (%)

982,748,804(70.51)

Share Jointly Held (%)

982, 748,804¢70.51)

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)
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Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (X)

GLORIOUS CONCEPT LTD

SOREK INTIL CO LTD

GLORIOUS CONCEPT LTD N

SOREX INT'L €O LTD

GLORIOUS CONCEPT LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)

CHARCON ASSETS LID (70.59)

Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)

CAEWERN HOLDINGS LTD (65,44}




(0731)

STOCK NAME : Samson Paper

Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason Present Bal, (%)
BARCLAYS PRIVAIE BANK 8-  01/12/95 2 277,600,000¢69.40)
TRUST LIMITED

CAEWERM HOLDINGS LIMITE-  Q1712/95 2 261,760,000¢65.44)

o}

SHAM YEE LAN PEGGY 01/12/95 2 278,140,000049.54)

STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia (0069)

Name of Sub. Shareholder

KUOK CHCNG HENG

Date

Reason Present Bal. (%)

Brssrcansn

28/12/95 1,5 $81,385,393(39.42)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTAKTIAL SHAREHOLDERS! HOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

583,385,893(39.55)

Corporate Interest (%) .

MORPETH INVESTHMENTS LTD ( 3.96)

CAEUERN HOLDINGS LTD (65.44)

MORPETH INVESTMENTS LTD ( 3.96)

Corporate Interest (%)

BALLADCRAFT LD ( 5.08)
CANINCO INVESTMENT LTD ¢ 4.34)
DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD € 4.39)
HUMMICK INVESTHENTS LTD (¢ 5.08)
KERRY INSURANCE LTD ¢ 0.05)
KERRY TRADING €O LTD ( 0,08)
ROBSHAR LTD (1.8
MOSLANE LTD ( 5.2%)
BODEWELL LTD { 0,34)
CLARKEVILLE LD . (0.3
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Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)




STOCK WAME : Shangri-la Asta

Name of Sub. Shareholder

KUOK CHONG HENG

YUOK KHOOM LOONG

Date

28/12/95

28712795

{0069)

Reason

1,5

1,5

Present Bal. (%)

SB1,385,893(39.42)

579,449,303(39.29)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS! NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

583,385, 893(39.55)

581,449,303(39.42)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

SI1TTER LTD C
UNIPARK LTD ¢
RAKATA LID (
SHORTLAWN LTD 4
DUKE CO INC ¢
TIMOK IHVESTMENT CORP ¢
JEGA LTD (
SCHP (1994 LID (
BALLADCRAFT LTD (

CANINCO [HVESTHENTS TLD (

DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD (

HUMMICK INVESTMENTS LTD (

KERRY INSURANCE LTD (

KERRY TRADING CO LTD (

ROBSHAR LTD

—~

MOSLANE LTD

~

BODEWELL LTD o«

2.50)

1.56)

0.15}

0.00)

0.10)

5.08)

4.34)

4.39)

5.08)

0.05)

0.08)

1.83)

5.25)

0.34)
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Family Interest (%)




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES * : PRINTED : 05/01/96 PAGE : 7!
"SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS! KOTIFICATIONS REPORT : *

STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia (0069)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate interest (%) - Family Interest (%)
wo xwoou oG wzss 15 s maesnaan CUARKEUILLE LD o T
SITIER LTD ¢ 0.34)
UNIPARK LTD ( 0.27)
RAKAIA LTD ( 7.73)
SHORTLAWH LTD ( 2.50)
DUKE €O INC ( 1.56)
CHICOSA LYD ¢ 0.03)
SCHMP (1954) LTD ¢ 0.10)
LEE YONG SUN 28/12/95 1,5 579,015,89%¢39.26) . 581,015,893(39.39) BALLADCRAFT LTD '( 5.08)

.

CAMINCO INVESTMENTS LTD (¢ 4.34)
DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD ( 4.39)
HUMMICK INVESTHENTS LTD ( 5.08)
KERRY INSURANCE LTD ¢ 0.05)

KERRY TRADING CO LID ( 0.08)

ROBSKAR LTD

-~

1.83)

MOSLAHE LTD

~

5.25)

BODEWELL LTD

-~

0.34)




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE bF INTERESTS) DAILY SUHMARIES ' PRINTED : 05/01/96 PAGE : 8

SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia ;0069)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (¥X) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
e o s mas 15 smos e SeLosmEeesn e o Cosg T
SITTER LTD - ( 0.34)
UNIPARK LTD ¢ 0.27)
RAKAIA LTD (7.73)
SHORTLAWN LTD ¢ 2.50)
DUKE CO [NG { 1.56)
SCHP (1994) LTD ( 0.10)
LIU TAI FUNG 28/12/93% 1,5 579,840,731(39.31) 581,840,731(39.45) BALLADCRAFT LTD ( 5.08)

CANINCO INVESTMERTS LTD .( 4.34)
DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD ( 4.39)
HUMMICK INVESTMENTS LTD ( 5.08)
KERRY INSURANCE LTD { 0.05)

KERRY TRADING CO LTD ( 0.08)

ROBSHAR LTD ¢ 1.85)
MOSLANE LTD € 5.25)
BODEWELL LTO ( 0.39)

CLARKEVILLE LTD . (0.30)




STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
o me 20112095
STOCK MAME : Star Paging

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
s kv 02701798
STOCK NAME : Stelux Holdings

Name of Sub. Shareholder pate
o YU WSIER 291295

(0069)

Reason

1,5

Present Bal. (%)

579,840, 731(39.31)

{0383)

Reason

1,3,7

Present Bal. (%)

218,620,720(L5.69)

(0084)

Reason

Present Bal. (%)

631,270,964 (67.44)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF TRTERESTS) DAILY'SUMMARIES '
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

previocus Bal. (%)

581,840, 731(39.45)

share Jointly Held (%)

Previous Bal. (%)

226,400,720047.31)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Previous Bal. (%) share Jointly Held (%)

631,218,964(67.43)

Corporate Interest (%)

SITTER LTD ¢ 0.34)
UNIPARK LTD { 0.27)
RAKAIA LTD C7.73)
SHORTLAWN LTD { 2.50)
DUKE CO INC ( 1.56)

HIGH ROAD INVESTMENTS L- ( 0.02)
0

HIGRADE CO INC ¢ 0.04)
SCHMP (1994) LTD { 0.10)

Corparate Interest (%)

Corporate interest (X}

YEE HING CO LTO
YEE HING INT'L LTD

ACTIVE LIGHTS CO LYD €14.55)
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family Interaest (X)

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (X)

¢ 1.29

WONG CHUE MENG



STOCK NAME : Stelux Holdings

Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date

CHUANG YUAN HSIEN 29712795
HONG CHUE MENG 29712795
YEE HING COMPANY LIMITE-  29/12/95

b

STOCX NAHE : Tai Ping Carpets

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
fEH VAR CHNG ANTHORY 29/12/95
STOCK NAME : Team Concepts

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
cotan cren e 2o
VALUE PARTNERS LIMITED 29712795
YEH V-HEE 29/12/95

*SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

(0084)

Reason Prezent Bal. (%) previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)
v s s enasesansy
1 631,270,96L(67.44) 631,218,964(67.43)

1 518,993, 741¢55.44) 518,941,741(55.44)
(0146)

Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

o N
(0630)

Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous 8al. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)
sase  meweez  soweanw
1,3,5,6 27,530,000¢12.22) 25,770,000011.44)
3,4,5,6 27,530,00G(¢12.22) 25,770,000¢11.44)

Corporate Intarest (%)

THONG SIA CO LTD ¢ 9.72)
YEE HING €O LTD 40.75)
YEE HING INT'L LTD ( 0.14)
ACTIVE LIGHTS CO LTD (14.55)
THONG SIA CO LTD ( 9.72)

YEE HING INTERNATIONAL - ( 0.,14)
LD

ACTIVE LIGHTS CO LTD {14.55)

Corporate Interest (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

VALUE PARTNERS LTD (12.22)

VALUE PARTHERS LTD (12.22)
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Family Interest (%)

mESvVAEeRULeassnmorsenssraannnnan

CHUANG YUAN HSIEM ( 0.98)

Family Interest (X)

YEHK SYLVIA ¢ 7.55)

Family Interest (X}



AR
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STOCK KAME : Techtronic Ind (0669)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
PUDUILL HORST JULIUS 02/01/96 1 114,230,767(22.82)
STOCK NAME : UDL Holdings (0620

Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
HARBOUR FRONT LIMITED 29712495 3 287,263,040(41.54)
HARBOUR FRONT LIMITED 22712495 3 286,629,040(41.45)
HARBOUR FRONT LIMITED 21712785 3 285,535,040€41.29)
HARBOUR FRONT LIMITED 20/12/95 3 285,405,040¢41.27)
HARBOUR FRONT LIHMEITED 19712795 3 284,963,060(41.21)
LEUNG YAT TUNG 29/12/95 4 302,182,947(55.72)
LEUNG YAT TURG 22/12/95 4 391,548,547(56.62)
LEUNG YAT TUNG 21712/95 & 390,454 ,947(56.47)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE GF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS! WOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

114,039,767¢22.78)

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

286,629,040¢41.45)
285,535,040¢41.29)
285,405,040¢41.27)
284,963,040¢41.21)
282,553,040(40.86)

391,548,047(56.62)

390,454,947(56.4T)

389,882,947(56.38)

Corporate Interest (%)

SUNKING IHC (13.81)

CORDLESS INDUSTRIES CO - ( 2.41)
LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

HARBOUR FRCNT LTD (41.54)
MULT] -WISHES LTD (13.66)
FONFAIR €O LTD € 1.52)
HARBOUR FRONT LTD (41.45)
MULTI-WISHES LTD (13.66)
FéNFAIR CO LTD { 1.52)

HARBOUR FRONT LTD (41.29)
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Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)



STOCK WAME : UDL Holdings (0620)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
LEUNG YAT TUNG N2 4 390,454,947156.47)
LEUNG YU O LING ¥ 29712195 4 381,690,957(55.20)
LEUNG YU OI LING 22/12/95 & 381,056,957¢(55.11)
LEUNG YU Ol LING 21/12/95 4 379,962,957(54.99)
STOCK NAME : Uniworld Hold (0276)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
CHUANG SHAW SWEE ALAN 02/01/96 8,993,928,218(45.26)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INMTERESTS) BAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

389,882,947(56.38)

share Jointly Held (%)

381,056,957(55.11)

379,962,957(56.95)

379,390,957(54.87)

Previous Bal, (%)

8,964,728,218(45.11)

Share Jointly Held (%)

“4sud  END OF REPORT *4&s#

Corporate Interest (%)

MULTI-WISKES LTD (13.66)
FONFAIR CO LTD { 1.52)
HARBOUR FRONT L1D (41.54)
MULTI-WISHES LTD (13.66)
HARBOUR FRONT LTD (41.45)
HULTI-WISHES LID (13.66)
HARBOUR FRONT LTD 41.29)
HULTI-WISHES LTD (13.66)

Corporate Interest (%)

EVERGAIN HOLDINGS LTD (27.69)
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Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)




NOTES:

K1
N2
N3

NG

Scrip Dividend
Expiry of warrants
Shares were given out as donation.

Acquisitions were made from 29/12/95 to 02/01/96 at prices ranging from $1,79 to $2.00/share.






